Slot-type Photomicrosensor (Non-modulated) *1
EE-SX47/67
Photomicrosensor with 50- to 100-mA direct
switching capacity for built-in application.
■ Series includes models that enable switching between
dark-ON and light-ON operation.
■ Response frequency as high as 1 kHz.
■ Easy operation monitoring with bright light indicator.

Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Ordering Information
Connector
*3. Dark-ON when the L terminal of the connector is opened, and light-ON when the L terminal and positive (+) terminal are short-circuited. When used at light-ON, it
is useful to select the connector EE-1001-1. The L terminal and positive (+) terminal of this connector are short-circuited in advance.
Appearance Sensing
method
Connect-
ing method Sensing distance Output
configuration Indicator mode
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-
beam
type
(with slot)
Connector
(4 poles)
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *3
Incident light EE-SX670 EE-SX670P
No incident light EE-SX670A EE-SX670R
Light-ON Incident light EE-SX470 EE-SX470P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *3
Incident light EE-SX671 EE-SX671P
No incident light EE-SX671A EE-SX671R
Light-ON Incident light EE-SX471 EE-SX471P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *3
Incident light EE-SX672 EE-SX672P
No incident light EE-SX672A EE-SX672R
Light-ON Incident light EE-SX472 EE-SX472P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *3
Incident light EE-SX673 EE-SX673P
No incident light EE-SX673A EE-SX673R
Light-ON Incident light EE-SX473 EE-SX473P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *3
Incident light EE-SX674 EE-SX674P
No incident light EE-SX674A EE-SX674R
Light-ON Incident light EE-SX474 EE-SX474P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *3 Incident light EE-SX675 EE-SX675P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *3 Incident light EE-SX676 EE-SX676P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *3 Incident light EE-SX677 EE-SX677P
Infrared light
Standard
5 mm
(slot width)